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Texas Oil Tools | Global Service Centers Contact List

Sr. Operations Director: Steve Deshotels ........................................................................................................................................................steve.deshotels@nov.com
 T: +1.936.777.6106

Sales Manager: Adam Jones ....................................................................................................................................................................................adam.jones@nov.com
 T: +1.936.777.6111

Texas Oil Tools Headquarters

Conroe, TX, USA
Sales: Marcus Bolden ..........................................................................................................................................................................................marcus.bolden@nov.com
 T: +1.936.777.6088

Engineering Technical Support: George Stalsby ............................................................................................................................................george.stalsby@nov.com
 T: +1.936.777.6167

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Operations Manager: George Holmes .............................................................................................................................................................. george.holmes@nov.com
 T: +966 56 294 7674

Regional Sales Representative: Fadil AlQatari .................................................................................................................................................... fadil.alqatari@nov.com
 T: +966 50 686 4669

Dubai, UAE
Regional Operations Manager: Jamsheer Moidutty ...............................................................................................................................jamsheer.moidutty@nov.com
 T: +971 4 8016246

Sales: Zaheer Khalifa ............................................................................................................................................................................................. zaheer.khalifa@nov.com
 T: +971 50 6258337 

Workshop Supervisor: Marvin Manosca ...................................................................................................................................................... marvin.manosca@nov.com
 T: +971 56 5460115

Singapore
Service After Sales Manager: Keith Selbie ............................................................................................................................................................. keith.selbie@nov.com
 T: +65 9125 2485

Sales (Aftermarket Operations Supervisor): Riko Tay ................................................................................................................................................. riko.tay@nov.com
 T: +65 6593 2617

United Kingdom
Service Manager & Sales: Stuart Roberts .......................................................................................................................................................... stuart.roberts@nov.com
 T: +44 (0) 1493 666212

Service Supervisor: Matt Carter ..............................................................................................................................................................................matt.carter2@nov.com
 T: +44 (0) 1493 666240

Argentina
LAM Area Manager, Completion Tools: Sergio Garcia ....................................................................................................................................... sergio.garcia@nov.com
 T: +54 9 11 2180 0129

Sales: Fernando Celescinco ..................................................................................................................................................................... fernando.celescinco@nov.com
 T: +54 9 299 409 0134

Inside Sales: Andrés Flores .....................................................................................................................................................................................andres.flores@nov.com
 T: +54 9 299 409 4689

Brazil
Country Manager, ISE: Celso Nunes .......................................................................................................................................................................celso.nunes@nov.com
 T: +55 22 2141 9545 

Service Engineer/Supervisor: Cicero Logo .............................................................................................................................................................cicero.lobo@nov.com
 T: +55 22 2141 9547 

Sales: Priscila Miranda.......................................................................................................................................................................................priscila.miranda@nov.com
 T: +55 22 2796 9249
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